
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation _____________________________________________________________

Office sought or ballot question ________________________________________ District __________________________

Type of 
report 

Period of time covered by report: 

from __________ to __________

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report.  Contributions should be listed by type 
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor.  See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all 
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer 
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. 

CASH 

IN-KIND 

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED 

 $ ________________ 
+

 $ ________________ 

=
 $ _______________ 

TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ _______________ 

DISBURSEMENTS 
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. 
Attach additional sheets if necessary. 

Date Purpose Amount

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES 
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total 
more than $200.  Submit a separate report for each project.  Attach additional sheets if necessary. 

Project title or description ____________________________________________________________________________ 

Date Purpose Name and Address
of Recipient

Expenditure or
Contribution 

Amount

TOTAL

I certify that this is a full and true statement. ______________________________________________________________
Signature Date 

Printed Name ____________________________ Telephone__________________ Email (if available)________________ 

Address ___________________________________________________________________________________________

Darren Browen

City Council

_______________ Candidate report 
_______________ Campaign committee report 
_______________ Association or corporation report 
_______________ Final report 

June 1 November 8

2,550

0

2,550

0

5/31/2022
7/2/2022
7/10/2022

Web-site

Signs
Flyer

$353.90
$1,998.83
$200.00

$2,552.73

Darren Browen 612-799-8070 darrenbrowen@gmail.com

11358 Parkside Trail N, Dayton, MN  55369

11/14/2022



Contribution Details
Date Amount

Brian Fitterer 6/23/22 $300.00
2650 Burnham Road
Minneapolis, MN  55416
Employer: Dayton MHC, LLC 

Jon and Kelly Rausch 7/5/22 $500.00
5229 Minnetoga Terrace
Minnetonka, MN  55343
Employer:  Cushman Wakefield

Lonnie Browen 7/8/22 $500.00
410 4th Ave S, Apt 211
Long Prairie, MN 56347
Employer:  Retired

Matt and Amanda Johnson 7/14/22 $600.00
11970 Isleton Ave CT N
Stillwater, MN  555082
Employer:  Jonathan Homes

Randy and Tambra Dahlheimer 7/19/22 $150.00
15501 Dayton River Road
Dayton, MN  55327
Employer:  self-employed

Brad and Bruce Dehn
14401 117th Ave N 7/19/22 $500.00
Dayton, MN  55369
Employer: self-employed at Fernbrook Farms, Inc.




