CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or ba	llot question _	City Council	District	
Type of report —	X	Candidate report Campaign comm Association or co Final report	ittee report	ne covered by report: 1toNovember 8
		eceived during the po	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED eriod of time covered by this report. Contri	
contributions from a	single source th		ring the calendar year. This itemization must	
CASH		\$ <u>2,550</u>		\$
IN-KIND		+		
TOTAL AMOUNT RI	ECEIVED	= \$ 2,550		
			DISBURSEMENTS	
Attach additional s		pose for all disburs	ements made during the period of time c	
Attach additional s Date		pose for all disburs		Amount
Attach additional s <i>Date</i> 5/31/2022	web-site	pose for all disburs	ements made during the period of time c	Amount \$353.90
Attach additional s <i>Date</i>	heets if necess	pose for all disburs	ements made during the period of time c	Amount
Attach additional s <i>Date</i> 5/31/2022 7/2/2022	Web-site Signs	pose for all disburs	ements made during the period of time c	Amount \$353.90 \$1,998.83 \$200.00
Date 5/31/2022 7/2/2022 7/10/2022 Corporations must	Web-site Signs Flyer list any media ubmit a separa	CORPORAT a project or corporate report for each p	ements made during the period of time	### Amount
Date 5/31/2022 7/2/2022 7/10/2022 Corporations must	Web-site Signs Flyer list any media ubmit a separa cription	CORPORAT a project or corporate report for each p	Purpose TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribut	### Amount
Date 5/31/2022 7/2/2022 7/10/2022 Corporations must	Web-site Signs Flyer list any media ubmit a separa cription	CORPORAT a project or corporate report for each p	Purpose TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribut project. Attach additional sheets if necess	Amount \$353.90 \$1,998.83 \$200.00 \$2,552.73 ion(s) or expenditure(s) total sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Date 5/31/2022 7/2/2022 7/10/2022 Corporations must	Web-site Signs Flyer list any media ubmit a separa cription	CORPORAT a project or corporate report for each p	Purpose TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribut project. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient	Amount \$353.90 \$1,998.83 \$200.00 \$2,552.73 ion(s) or expenditure(s) total sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Date 5/31/2022 7/2/2022 7/10/2022 Corporations must more than \$200. S Project title or described by the second sec	Web-site Signs Flyer list any media ubmit a separa cription	CORPORAT a project or corporate report for each p	Purpose TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribut project. Attach additional sheets if necess Name and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Amount \$353.90 \$1,998.83 \$200.00 \$2,552.73 ion(s) or expenditure(s) total sary. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Contribution Details

	Date	Amount
Brian Fitterer	6/23/22	\$300.00
2650 Burnham Road		
Minneapolis, MN 55416		
Employer: Dayton MHC, LLC		
Jon and Kelly Rausch 5229 Minnetoga Terrace	7/5/22	\$500.00
Minnetonka, MN 55343		
Employer: Cushman Wakefield		
Lonnie Browen 410 4th Ave S, Apt 211	7/8/22	\$500.00
Long Prairie, MN 56347		
Employer: Retired		
Matt and Amanda Johnson 11970 Isleton Ave CT N Stillwater, MN 555082 Employer: Jonathan Homes	7/14/22	\$600.00
Randy and Tambra Dahlheimer 15501 Dayton River Road Dayton, MN 55327 Employer: self-employed	7/19/22	\$150.00
Brad and Bruce Dehn 14401 117th Ave N Dayton, MN 55369 Employer: self-employed at Fernbrook Farms, Inc.	7/19/22	\$500.00